附件1
2017-2020年测土配方施肥整建制推进任务分配表
                                                                                                                    单位：亩、吨
	村别
	测土配方施肥面积（亩）
	配方肥推广面积（亩）

	
	合计
	水稻
	玉米
	小麦
	油菜
	其它
	合计
	水稻
	玉米
	小麦
	油菜
	其它

	桥梁石村
	1551
	426
	270
	160
	447
	248
	388
	100
	68
	36
	125
	59

	碑垭口村
	2925
	1037
	510
	355
	471
	552
	708
	240
	127
	78
	132
	131

	定龙村
	2118
	859
	327
	272
	237
	423
	508
	198
	82
	60
	67
	101

	水桐坝村
	1958
	568
	418
	226
	394
	352
	481
	131
	105
	51
	110
	84

	宝塔村
	2313
	690
	574
	290
	308
	451
	561
	159
	144
	65
	86
	107

	茂花村
	2103
	684
	430
	256
	336
	397
	512
	158
	108
	57
	94
	95

	石峰村
	2133
	836
	293
	259
	342
	403
	516
	194
	73
	57
	96
	96

	石鼓村
	1824
	674
	289
	221
	296
	344
	441
	156
	72
	49
	82
	82

	铁锁桥村
	2782
	1162
	368
	350
	356
	546
	669
	269
	93
	78
	99
	130

	金鼓村
	2540
	845
	511
	311
	389
	484
	616
	195
	128
	69
	109
	115

	合计
	22247
	7781
	3990
	2700
	3576
	4200
	5400
	1800
	1000
	600
	1000
	1000



